
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps)
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC

1
2
1
2
3
3
4
4
5
6
7
5

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

112
85
8

131
121
43

111
98
83

182
169
13

96
27
41
54

711

Name

SCHRUF Hanson
ÓNODI Benjamin
RIHAK Miloslav
KECSKEMÉTI Márk
SOLIK Michal
JARUBA Petr
DUCHACEK Lukas
WEDENIG Florian
RADEK  Dobias
SKUBAL Matej
ZEMAN Jan
RUMPLI Jan

SMRZ Jakub
TROLIGA Marian
DEAK Peter
KNEZOVIC Juraj
KEJMAR Pavel

Make Nat.

A
H
CZ
H
SK
CZ
CZ
A
SK
CZ
CZ
SK

CZ
SK
SK
SK
CZ

Class

prestige AA
prestige AA
prestige
prestige
prestige AA
prestige
prestige
prestige AA
prestige
prestige
prestige
prestige AA

prestige
prestige
prestige
prestige
prestige

Laps

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17

12

Total Tm

17:33.520
17:38.275
17:39.503
17:40.230
17:41.360
17:54.471
17:58.762
18:06.683
18:12.096
17:35.739
17:52.054
18:26.508

13:27.507

Diff

4.755
5.983
6.710
7.840

20.951
25.242
33.163
38.576
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm

57.644
57.791
57.927
57.762
58.121
58.760
58.918
58.163
59.494

1:00.574
1:02.121
1:03.616

1:00.517

In Lap

5
12
6

18
16
11
10
13
13
13
6
5

8
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.755

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

57.644

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

112 - SCHRUF Hanson
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SMF Slovakian Supermoto(Dunajska Streda)

Race 1 -1. Finale

Prestige

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:33:08

Dunajska Streda 0.000 Km

2010.07.18. 13:35


